
Platz Nr. Name Vorname 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

1 3 Friedel Hans GSRF Bamberg I 1386 1560 2946

2 2 Reiff Sascha GSRF Bamberg I 1653 1070 2723

3 30 Schwab Gunnar GL-Kulmbach 1227 1416 2643

4 1 Günter Joachim GSRF Bamberg I 1206 1147 2353

5 6 Rother Gustel GSRF Bamberg II 733 1485 2218

6 19 Perschmann Uwe GSRV München 865 1351 2216

7 14 Hassenzahl Horst GV Aschaffenburg II 762 1427 2189

8 23 Brona Richard GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010 1317 860 2177

9 8 Scherf Klaus GSRF Bamberg II 909 1170 2079

10 13 Haun Oswald GV Aschaffenburg I 1293 776 2069

11 9 Zeh Alfred GSRF Bamberg 836 1159 1995

12 22 Milberg Daniel GSRV München 1150 798 1948

13 20 Wartenberg Thomas GSRV München 1454 453 1907

14 24 Koch Carsten GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010 810 972 1782

15 26 Klieber Bernhard GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010 466 1281 1747

16 21 Hüttl Wilfried GSRV München 1038 679 1717

17 18 Klingbeil Stefan GSRV München 665 1043 1708

18 28 Bock Reimar GL-Kulmbach 643 1031 1674

19 29 Dietrich Erich GL-Kulmbach 763 901 1664

20 25 Schmidt Marko GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010 555 1056 1611

21 12 Herbert Karl-Heinz GV Aschaffenburg I 933 597 1530

22 11 Otto Klaus GV Aschaffenburg I 789 656 1445

23 5 Weibbrecht Gehard GSRF Bamberg II 602 840 1442

24 27 Striffler Michael GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010 634 749 1383

25 17 Staub Florian GV Aschaffenburg II 510 758 1268

26 16 Herrmann Werner GV Aschaffenburg II 868 292 1160

27 4 Frensch Frank GSRF Bamberg I 95 996 1091

28 15 Gehrig Fridolin GV Aschaffenburg II 779 263 1042

29 10 Schneider Rainer GV Aschaffenburg I 694 312 1006

30 7 Hofmann Günther GSRF Bamberg II 476 330 806
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1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Günter Joachim 1206 1147 2353

Reiff Sascha 1653 1070 2723

Friedel Hans 1386 1560 2946

Frensch Frank 95 996 1091

4340 4773 9113

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Klingbeil Stefan 665 1043 1708

Perschmann Uwe 865 1351 2216

Wartenberg Thomas 1454 453 1907

Hüttl Wilfried 1038 679 1717

4022 3526 7548

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Brona Richard 1317 860 2177

Koch Carsten 810 972 1782

Schmidt Marko 555 1056 1611

Klieber Bernhard 466 1281 1747

3148 4169 7317

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Weibbrecht Gehard 602 840 1442

Rother Gustel 733 1485 2218

Hofmann Günther 476 330 806

Scherf Klaus 909 1170 2079

2720 3825 6545

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Schneider Rainer 694 312 1006

Otto Klaus 789 656 1445

Herbert Karl-Heinz 933 597 1530

Haun Oswald 1293 776 2069

3709 2341 6050

1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

Hassenzahl Horst 762 1427 2189

Gehrig Fridolin 779 263 1042

Herrmann Werner 868 292 1160

Staub Florian 510 758 1268

2919 2740 5659
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GL-Skatfreunde Nürnberg 2010

3.Platz

GV Aschaffenburg I

5.Platz

GV Aschaffenburg II

6.Platz

GSRF Bamberg I

1.Platz

GSRV München

2.Platz

GSRF Bamberg II

4.Platz


